
Days and Dates 

Wednesday, 14 June, 2023 

Friday, 16 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

|Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Tuesday, 20 June, 2023 

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

|Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

PROGRAMME - M.E. (CIVIL)STRU.ENGG. (Choice Based) (R-2022-23) 
SEMESTER -I 

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 
Monday, 26 June, 2023 

Monday, 26 June, 2023 

University of flumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Mumbai - 400 098 

15h May, 2023. 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a,m, to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m. 

10:30 a,m. to 01:30 p.m. 

Paper Code 

59021 

59022 

59023 

59024 

59025 

59026 

59027 

59028 

59029 

59030 

59031 

59032 

59033 

59034 

59035 

59036 

59037 

59038 

59039 

1T02221 
Summer 2023 

1/1 

Paper 

|Theory of Elasticity, Plasticity & Stability. 

Structural Synamics 

Program Elective 1: Analysis of Composite 
Structures. 
Program Elective 1: Advanced Numerical 

Methods. 
Program Elective 1: Advanced Pre-stressed 

Concrete Structures 

Program Elective 1: Advanced Geotechnical 

Engineering 
Elective 2: Analysis & Design of Multistorey 
Buildings. 
Elective 2: Advance Design of Concrete 
Structure. 

Elective 2:Ground Improvement Techniques 

Elective 2: Advanced Structural Mechanics 

Institute Level Optional Course-I: 
Product Lifecycle Management 
Reliability Engineering 

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Management Information System 

Design of Experiments 

Operation Research 

Cyber Security && Laws 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures 

Energy Audit & Management 

Development Engineering 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

D9 Summer 2023lengg a23ME I R2211TO2221 ME (CIVILäSTRU.ENGG. (Cholce Bosed) (Sem ) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

