University of Mumbai



1T02221

Summer 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - M.E. (CIVIL)STRU.ENGG. (Choice Based) (R-2022-23) SEMESTER - I

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Wednesday, 14 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59021	Theory of Elasticity, Plasticity & Stability.
Friday, 16 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59022	Structural Synamics
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59023	Program Elective 1: Analysis of Composite Structures.
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59024	Program Elective 1: Advanced Numerical Methods.
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59025	Program Elective 1: Advanced Pre-stressed Concrete Structures
Tuesday, 20 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59026	Program Elective 1: Advanced Geotechnical Engineering
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59027	Elective 2: Analysis & Design of Multistorey Buildings.
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59028	Elective 2: Advance Design of Concrete Structure.
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59029	Elective 2:Ground Improvement Techniques
Thursday, 22 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59030	Elective 2: Advanced Structural Mechanics
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59031	Institute Level Optional Course-I: Product Lifecycle Management
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59032	Reliability Engineering
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59033	Management Information System
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59034	Design of Experiments
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59035	Operation Research
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59036	Cyber Security & Laws
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59037	Disaster Management & Mitigation Measures
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59038	Energy Audit & Management
Monday, 26 June, 2023	10:30 a.m. to 01:30 p.m.	59039	Development Engineering

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

• Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

• Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 15th May, 2023.

Dr. Prasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation